
Massanutten Youth Brass Band
2019 - 2020 Season

Rehearsal Location: JMU Music Building

Concert One
Rehearsals: Sunday, November 17 4:00 - 6:00 pm

Friday, November 22 4:30 - 6:30 pm

Sunday, November 24 3:30 - 6:00 pm  (includes sectionals)

Sunday, December 1 4:00 - 6:00  pm

Monday, December 2 6:00 - 8:00  pm

Dress Rehearsal Saturday, December 7 5:00 - 7:00  pm

CONCERT with the Massanutten Brass Band
Sunday, December 8   4:30 pm  (call time TBD)

Concert Two
Rehearsals: Friday, February 28 4:30 - 6:30 pm

Friday, March 6 4:30 - 6:30 pm

Sunday, March 15 3:30 - 6:00 pm (includes sectionals)

Friday, March 20 4:30 - 6:30pm

Sunday, March 22 3:30 - 6:00  pm (includes sectionals)

Friday, March 27 4:30 - 6:30 pm

Dress Rehearsal #1 Friday, April 3 4:30 - 6:30 pm

Dress Rehearsal #2 Tuesday, April 7 7:00 - 8:45 pm
  in Forbes Center

           CONCERT with the JMU Brass Band  in the JMU FORBES CENTER
Wednesday, April 8     8:00 pm  (call time TBD)  

Concert Three
Rehearsals: Friday, April 24 4:30 - 6:30 pm

Sunday, April 26 4:00 - 6:00 pm

Friday, May 1 4:30 - 6:30 pm

Sunday, May 3 3:30 - 6:00 pm (includes sectionals)

Friday, May 8 4:30 - 6:30  pm

Dress Rehearsal Friday, May 15 4:30 - 6:30  pm

CONCERT with the Massanutten Brass Band at JMU
Sunday, May 17    6:00 pm  (call time TBD)


